ADDING UP TO 100 WITH CARRYING (H - SET 1)
ADDING 0 THROUGH 100

Name:

Time:

Score:

10479 =

2 78 4+ 100 =

@ 349 =

@ 93417 =

w17+ 47 =

w41 493 =

2 1+ 68 =

w64 + 85 =

9 84+ 21 =

w 21 +99 =

Mathematics: Addition - Level 5 - Horizontal - Set 1

92)

93)

94)

96)

97)

98)

99)

100)

76+ 49 =

57+ 39 =

47496 =

12454 =

40 4+ 39 =

79+ 30 =

60 + 73 =

81 +41 =

2+ 96 =

20 4+ 65 =
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